

# **GAPP ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM**

The Association of Genuine Alaska Pollock Producers is dedicated to building demand for and awareness of Wild Alaska Pollock. GAPP unites the Wild Alaska Pollock industry around this common, core goal. GAPP's success centers around support from all facets of the industry, including from Associate Members like you. As an Associate Member of GAPP, you'll enjoy the following benefits at various levels. We look forward to welcoming you to Team Wild Alaska Pollock!

## \$2,500.00 Bronze Level Members Receive:

- Subscription to GAPP Newsletters of your choosing
- Name Recognition on GAPP Website
- Company Profile in GAPP Monthly Member Newsletter
- Invitation to GAPP Events

#### \$5,000.00 Silver Level Members Receive:

#### All of the above, plus

- Personalized Membership Plaque
- Personalized Blog Feature on the GAPP Blog and LinkedIn
- Featured in GAPP's Social Media "Membership Monday"

### \$10,000.00 Gold Level Members Receive:

All of the above, plus

- Invitation to Participate on GAPP Committees
- Access to Crisis Management Resources

## \$20,000.00 Mako Level Members Receive:

All of the above, plus

- Artist Designed Membership Plaque
- Listed as a supporting sponsor of all GAPP events
- Opportunity to present at a GAPP Board Meeting or Event